
Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 72.00 Lillian Angela Sloan

2 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 68.00 Arlette K Reynolds

3 601 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 67.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

OP3+ 4 736 Jess Irish Thunder Justin Stanton 64.00 Camille Briggs



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 106 Lil Dry Gin Steve Brown 76.50 Steve Brown

2 621 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 75.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson

3 744 Jersey Couture Lorrie Grantham 73.50 Lorrie Grantham

4 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 72.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

5 662 Duals Shining Blues Delena C Doyle 68.00 Delena C Doyle

6 574 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 63.50 Balance Ranch

OP1 7 735 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 69.00 Camille Farris Briggs



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 248 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 75.50 Kathleen M Grayson

2 240 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 74.50 Robert Muir

3 214 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler

4 744 Jersey Couture Lorrie Grantham 73.00 Lorrie Grantham

5 558 Navajo Jo Nonie Casselman-Reed 72.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed

6 730 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 72.00 Annabelle Burgher

7 211 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.00 Erika Seaboch

8 664 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 67.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC

9 593 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 67.00 Katrin Bieger

10 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 64.50 Cathy Wright

OP1 11 221 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 70.50 Jayne E Iffla

OP1 12 234 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 69.00 Leslie D Thompson

OP1 13 659 Olena Lady Chex Karen Barksdale 50.50 Karen Barksdale



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 214 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 75.00 Kate Giesler

2 565 Smart Smartie Pamela Minick 74.50 Tripp Townsend

3 221 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 73.50 Jayne E Iffla

4 744 Jersey Couture Lorrie Grantham 71.50 Lorrie Grantham

5 82 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 71.00 Terry Bogle

6 593 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 70.00 Katrin Bieger

7 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 60.50 Cody M Butler

8 659 Olena Lady Chex Karen Barksdale 49.00 Karen Barksdale

OP1 9 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 68.50 Cathy Wright

OP1 10 664 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 66.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC

OP1 11 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 59.50 Barbara Hartwig



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 631 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 75.00 Butch Day

2 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 70.50 Carson Marie Gattis

3 202 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.50 Grace M Estes

4 685 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 69.00 Caroline Phelps

5 250 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 68.00 Courtney & Brie Riley

OP1 6 209 Lady Richochet Kenedy Sue Gattis 68.00 Gattis Ranches LLC

OP1 7 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 54.00 Kenadi R Hurst



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 70.00 Lillian Angela Sloan

OP1 2 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 69.50 Carson Marie Gattis

OP1 3 250 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 68.50 Courtney & Brie Riley

OP1 4 209 Lady Richochet Kenedy Sue Gattis 62.50 Gattis Ranches LLC

OP1 5 689 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 57.50 JB Jr Bowles

OP3+ 6 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 49.50 Kenadi R Hurst



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 565 Smart Smartie Pamela Minick 74.50 Tripp Townsend

2 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 71.50 Janie A Smith

3 574 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 71.00 Balance Ranch

4 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 70.50 Barbara Hartwig

5 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 69.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

OP1 6 742 Step To The Bar Jac Kimberly Adamic 68.00 Kimberly Adamic



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

301. AQHA 110900: Open Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

2 735 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 72.50 Camille Farris Briggs

3 621 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 72.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson

4 662 Duals Shining Blues Delena C Doyle 67.50 Delena C Doyle



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

303. AQHA 210900: Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 214 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 75.00 Kate Giesler

2 669 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer L Cooper 74.00 Jennifer Cooper

3 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 73.50 Cathy Wright

4 240 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.50 Robert Muir

5 743 Mr Solano Cruze Matt Collier 71.00 Matt Collier

6 218 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 71.00 John And Leah Smith

7 234 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 70.50 Leslie D Thompson

8 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 67.50 Janie A Smith

9 664 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 65.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC

10 248 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 65.00 Kathleen M Grayson

11 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 64.00 Barbara Hartwig

12 622 Dolorosa Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 63.50 Stella Wight

13 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 61.00 Arlette K Reynolds

OP1 14 620 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 53.00 Stacey Lynn Webb



Show #912072 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (7/31/2020)

305. AQHA 410900: Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 202 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 74.00 Grace M Estes

2 604 Peek Easy Ivy Jones 72.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch

3 233 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 71.50 Addison Gomez

4 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 71.00 Lillian Angela Sloan

5 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 70.50 Kenadi R Hurst

6 250 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.00 Courtney & Brie Riley

7 209 Lady Richochet Kenedy Sue Gattis 70.00 Gattis Ranches LLC

8 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 63.50 Carson Marie Gattis

OP1 9 605 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 60.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch


